
June, 2023
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 24 JUL 20236

Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 22 35 418 68 0

YTD TOTAL  78  12  377  2,288  363  23
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Page #: Run Date: 24 JUL 20237

Building Division

22 1888 

22 1889 

22 1890 

22 1891 

22 2292 

RAVINES ON MAIN INC.

RAVINES ON MAIN INC.

RAVINES ON MAIN INC.

RAVINES ON MAIN INC.

QUEENSCORP (MONA) INC

STREET ROW DWELLING

STREET ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

 1,853

 1,391

 2,750

 2,994

 9,384

 4

 3

 5

 6

 17

197 WYNDHAM ST

207 WYNDHAM ST

44 MAIN ST

96 SALINA ST

1136 MONA RD

 $18,372  35

ROW DWELLINGS

4-7

1-3

15-19

9-14

1-17

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

BLK 5

BLK 4

BLK 3

BLK 2

A

TOTALS:
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Building Division

21 9677 CON EDENSHAW FAIRVIEW 
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)1 FAIRVIEW RD E 

APARTMENTS

 84,036  418

 $84,036  418

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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Page #: Run Date: 24 JUL 20239

Building Division

21 7111 

22 1017 

23 5577 CON

MAREDDY CORP.

1219876 ONTARIO INC

DIR PROPERTIES (GP) INC C/O 
DUNDEE REALTY MANAGMENT 
CORP

 3,901

 4,271

 24,764

 11,558

 21,125

 40,485

 2,005

 2,647

 19,418

(1) STOREY ADDITION & 
REINFORCEMENT OF EXISTING 
ROOF - JITSU MFG INC.

(1) STOREY ADDITION

CONDITIONAL PERMIT, FTR - NEW 
(1) STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL 
BLDG

6880 DAVAND DR

2225 MEADOWPINE BLVD

1100 COURTNEYPARK DR E

 73,169 24,070 $32,936

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

21 10106 

22 4279 

23 5988 

23 6391 

23 6791 

23 6975 

23 7231 

23 7570 

GENESEEQ TECHNOLOGY INC.

1000140803 ONTARIO INC

MINDORE HOLDINGS INC

ALIGROUP PROPERTIES INC.

PROLOGIS CANADA LLC C/O 
PROLOGIS

3883281 CANADA INC

TURJANICA INVESTMENTS INC

3466 MAVIS AT CENTRAL 
PARKWAY INC.

5155 SPECTRUM WAY

1581 MATHESON BLVD

755 QUEENSWAY E

320 MATHESON BLVD W

3500 ARGENTIA RD

570 MATHESON BLVD E

325 WATLINE AVE

3466 MAVIS RD

 376

 717

 391

 299

 557

 514

 341

 485

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GENESEEQ TECHNOLOGY - C/R 21-6170

INCREASE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING WITH A NEW ROOF AND 
EXTENTION OF EXTERIOR WALLS -  SILVERLINE TRUCK REPAIR - 
C/R C 22-4048

INTERIOR ALTERATION MANUFACTURING FACILITY
 - C/R: BP 22-2758

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JAI'S ACADEMY FOR DENTAL 
EDUCATION INC (JADE) - C/R: C 23-5948

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LULULEMON - DISTRIBUTION CENTER - 
C/R: C 23-6398

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LOGIN CANADA LTD - C/R: C 23-6846

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WINDOW FILM CANADA

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (7) UNITS, INSTALL (7) ROOFTOP 
UNITS - LANDLORD WORK

 $3,680TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

9

15

105-106

8
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Page #: Run Date: 24 JUL 202310

Building Division

23 5984 

23 6831 

1000185069 ONTARIO INC

CWS PROPERTY 
HOLDINGS LTD.

 61

 660

 1,006

 7,079

 7

 219

151 QUEEN ST S

7200 WEST CREDIT AVE

 8,085 226 $721

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND NEW (1) 
STOREY ADDITION FOR UNIT 2 - 1000222665 
ONTARIO INC

ONE STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING 
OFFICE BUILDING - LEESWOOD 
CONSTRUCTION

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

22 5104 

23 5393 

23 6053 

23 6331 

23 6435 

23 6995 

23 7026 

23 7027 

23 7048 

23 7195 

23 7375 

23 7488 

PERMIT NO

678604 ONTARIO INC

HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES 
HOLDINGS LTD

RIOKIM HOLDINGS (ONT) INC C/O 
RIOCAN MGT INC

N H D DEVELOPMENTS LTD

CR5 HEARTLAND INC. NOMINEE, 
CROWN REALTY V LIMITED 
PARTNERSH

FIERA PROPERTIES CORE FUND GP

2727 MEADOWPINE LTD

OPB (EMTC) INC

SWBC MEC 1 LTD C/O COLLIERS 
INTERNATIONAL

2612123 ONTARIO INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

SHERIDAN RETAIL INC.

OWNER

 1,158

 944

 299

 266

 268

 321

 616

 414

 462

 291

 414

 1,280

VALUE ( $1,000 )

12 ACCESSORY BLDGS FOR STORAGE & OCCUPANCY (5 - WASHROOM 
BLDGS, 4 - RETAIL SALES BLDGS & 3 - STORAGE BLDGS) - ILLUMI BY CAVALIA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW EDUCATIONAL TRAINING FACILITIY - 
TRILLUIM HEALTH PARTNERS - C/R: C 23-6418

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PETVALU
 RETAIL - C/R: 03-8860

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IK BAR - C/R C23-6030

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN EXISTING BASEMENT LOUNGE AREA - LANDLORD
WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS VACANT UNIT - 
LANDLORDS WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FRUIT OF THE LOOM CANADA INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IHOP - C/R: C 23-6193

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROBERT HALF
 - C/R: BP 22-4705, C 23-7035

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROYAL PALM BANQUET

ALTERATIONS WITHIN SECOND FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - 
ARMANI EXCHANGE
 - C/R: C 11-5628

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS – FITNESS CASA & GOLF ON - C/R: C 23-7438

DESCRIPTION

7174 DERRYCREST DR

89 QUEENSWAY W

950 SOUTHDOWN RD

2055 DUNDAS ST E

55 STANDISH CRT

5580 EXPLORER DR

2727 MEADOWPINE BLVD

2575 EGLINTON AVE W

1 ROBERT SPECK PKY

959 DERRY RD E

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2225 ERIN MILLS PKY

B

A

E

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

300

B009

100-200

504

200

940

2-425A

47
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Building Division

23 7567 

23 7800 

PERMIT NO

2727 MEADOWPINE LTD

1494096 ONTARIO INC. C/O KARIM 
SALEH

OWNER

 441

 295

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONCORD NATIONAL - c/r C 23-7663

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KJK MEDICAL CENTRE AND PHARMACY

DESCRIPTION

2727 MEADOWPINE BLVD

1100 DUNDAS ST W

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $7,469

UNIT NO

201

6-8
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2023

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2023

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Page #: Run Date: 24 JUL 202313

Building Division

22 834 FDN

PERMIT NO

COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE 
ALEXANDRIA CHURCH

OWNER

 31,227

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 9,460

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 44,096

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

PARTIAL PERMIT - FDN w/BELOW SLAB 
PLUMBING ONLY- (4) STOREY SIDE ADD. 
w/ BSMT - CHURCH OF VIRGIN ST.MARY 
& ST. ATHANASIUS - c/r BP APP 22-834 & 
22-7856-SS

DESCRIPTION

1245 EGLINTON AVE W

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $31,227  9,460  44,096

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

23 5331 

PERMIT NO

ROMAN CATHOLIC ESPISCOPAL 
CORP

OWNER

 431

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO BASEMENT & GROUND FLOOR - ST. JOHN OF THE
CROSS

DESCRIPTION

6890 GLEN ERIN DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $431TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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Page #: Run Date: 24 JUL 202314

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JUN 2023

23 5534 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO 
MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 770

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON LEVEL 1 TO KITCHEN AND STUDENT HALL - W.G 
DAVIS L BUILDING (UTM) CAMPUS

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $770TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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Page #: Run Date: 24 JUL 202315

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in JUN 2023

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2023

UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JUN 2023

23 5399 

23 6107 

PERMIT NO

MISSISSAUGA CITY

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 616

 314

VALUE ( $1,000 )

REPLACE (2) MAKE-UP AIR UINTS & (15) EXHAUST FAN, (1) DVCA BACKFLOW 
PREVENTER ON DOMESTIC WATER LINE, REPLACE (2) DCW PUMP WITH 
LIKE-TO-LIKE

REVISION TO 22-3884 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITHIN BASEMENT, FIRST 
AND SECOND FLOOR - CARMEN CORBASSON COMMUNITY CENTRE

DESCRIPTION

300 CITY CENTRE DR

1399 CAWTHRA RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

 $930TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

Rick Conard


