

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JUN	22	0	1@ 6	1 @ 418	68	0
			1@ 17			
			1@ 4			
			1@ 5			
			1@ 3			
SUB TOTAL	22	0	35	418	68	0
YTD TOTAL	78	12	377	2,288	363	23



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **ROW DWELLINGS**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
22 1888	RAVINES ON MAIN INC.	197 WYNDHAM ST	BLK 5	4-7	1,853	4	STREET ROW DWELLING
22 1889	RAVINES ON MAIN INC.	207 WYNDHAM ST	BLK 4	1-3	1,391	3	STREET ROW DWELLING
22 1890	RAVINES ON MAIN INC.	44 MAIN ST	BLK 3	15-19	2,750	5	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
22 1891	RAVINES ON MAIN INC.	96 SALINA ST	BLK 2	9-14	2,994	6	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
22 2292	QUEENSCORP (MONA) INC	1136 MONA RD	А	1-17	9,384	17	CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$18,372	35	

Page #: 7 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **APARTMENTS**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
21 9677 CON	EDENSHAW FAIRVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LTD	1 FAIRVIEW RD E		84,036	418	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$84,036	418	

Page #: 8 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
21 7111	MAREDDY CORP.	6880 DAVAND DR		3,901	2,005	11,558 (1) STOREY ADDITION & REINFORCEMENT OF EXISTING ROOF - JITSU MFG INC.
22 1017	1219876 ONTARIO INC	2225 MEADOWPINE BLVD		4,271	2,647	21,125 (1) STOREY ADDITION
23 5577 CON	DIR PROPERTIES (GP) INC C/O DUNDEE REALTY MANAGMENT CORP	1100 COURTNEYPARK DR E		24,764	19,418	40,485 CONDITIONAL PERMIT, FTR - NEW (1) STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL BLDG
		TOTAL	.S:	\$32,936	24,070	73,169

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
21 10106	GENESEEQ TECHNOLOGY INC.	5155 SPECTRUM WAY		9	376	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GENESEEQ TECHNOLOGY - C/R 21-6170
22 4279	1000140803 ONTARIO INC	1581 MATHESON BLVD			717	INCREASE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING WITH A NEW ROOF AND EXTENTION OF EXTERIOR WALLS - SILVERLINE TRUCK REPAIR - C/R C 22-4048
23 5988	MINDORE HOLDINGS INC	755 QUEENSWAY E		15	391	INTERIOR ALTERATION MANUFACTURING FACILITY - C/R: BP 22-2758
23 6391	ALIGROUP PROPERTIES INC.	320 MATHESON BLVD W		105-106	299	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JAI'S ACADEMY FOR DENTAL EDUCATION INC (JADE) - C/R: C 23-5948
23 6791	PROLOGIS CANADA LLC C/O PROLOGIS	3500 ARGENTIA RD			557	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LULULEMON - DISTRIBUTION CENTER - C/R: C 23-6398
23 6975	3883281 CANADA INC	570 MATHESON BLVD E		8	514	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LOGIN CANADA LTD - C/R: C 23-6846
23 7231	TURJANICA INVESTMENTS INC	325 WATLINE AVE			341	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WINDOW FILM CANADA
23 7570	3466 MAVIS AT CENTRAL PARKWAY INC.	3466 MAVIS RD			485	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (7) UNITS, INSTALL (7) ROOFTOP UNITS - LANDLORD WORK
			TOTALS:		\$3,680	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION	
23 5984	1000185069 ONTARIO INC	151 QUEEN ST S			61	7	1,006 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND NEV STOREY ADDITION FOR UNIT 2 - 1 ONTARIO INC	` '
23 6831	CWS PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD.	7200 WEST CREDIT AVE			660	219	7,079 ONE STOREY ADDITION TO EXIST OFFICE BUILDING - LEESWOOD CONSTRUCTION	ING
		TOTALS	}:		\$721	226	8.085	

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
22 5104	678604 ONTARIO INC	7174 DERRYCREST DR			1,158	12 ACCESSORY BLDGS FOR STORAGE & OCCUPANCY (5 - WASHROOM BLDGS, 4 - RETAIL SALES BLDGS & 3 - STORAGE BLDGS) - ILLUMI BY CAVALIA
23 5393	HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES HOLDINGS LTD	89 QUEENSWAY W		300	944	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW EDUCATIONAL TRAINING FACILITY - TRILLUIM HEALTH PARTNERS - C/R: C 23-6418
23 6053	RIOKIM HOLDINGS (ONT) INC C/O RIOCAN MGT INC	950 SOUTHDOWN RD	В	B009	299	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PETVALU RETAIL - C/R: 03-8860
23 6331	N H D DEVELOPMENTS LTD	2055 DUNDAS ST E	Α	100-200	266	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IK BAR - C/R C23-6030
23 6435	CR5 HEARTLAND INC. NOMINEE, CROWN REALTY V LIMITED PARTNERSH	55 STANDISH CRT			268	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN EXISTING BASEMENT LOUNGE AREA - LANDLORD WORK
23 6995	FIERA PROPERTIES CORE FUND GP	5580 EXPLORER DR		504	321	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS VACANT UNIT - LANDLORDS WORK
23 7026	2727 MEADOWPINE LTD	2727 MEADOWPINE BLVD		200	616	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FRUIT OF THE LOOM CANADA INC
23 7027	OPB (EMTC) INC	2575 EGLINTON AVE W			414	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IHOP - C/R: C 23-6193
23 7048	SWBC MEC 1 LTD C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL	1 ROBERT SPECK PKY		940	462	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROBERT HALF - C/R: BP 22-4705, C 23-7035
23 7195	2612123 ONTARIO INC	959 DERRY RD E	E		291	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROYAL PALM BANQUET
23 7375	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-425A	414	ALTERATIONS WITHIN SECOND FLOOR OF EXISTING COMMERCIAL BLDG - ARMANI EXCHANGE - C/R: C 11-5628
23 7488	SHERIDAN RETAIL INC.	2225 ERIN MILLS PKY		47	1,280	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS – FITNESS CASA & GOLF ON - C/R: C 23-7438

Page #: 10 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
23 7567	2727 MEADOWPINE LTD	2727 MEADOWPINE BLVD		201	441 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONCORD NATIONAL - c/r C 23-7663
23 7800	1494096 ONTARIO INC. C/O KARIM SALEH	1100 DUNDAS ST W		6-8	295 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KJK MEDICAL CENTRE AND PHARMACY
		TOTALS	<b>5</b> :		\$7,469

Page #: 11 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2023

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2023

Page #: 12 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
22 834 FDN	COPTIC ORTHODOX PATRIARCHATE ALEXANDRIA CHURCH	1245 EGLINTON AVE W		31,227	9,460	44,096 PARTIAL PERMIT - FDN w/BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY- (4) STOREY SIDE ADD. w/ BSMT - CHURCH OF VIRGIN ST.MARY & ST. ATHANASIUS - c/r BP APP 22-834 & 22-7856-SS
			TOTALS:	\$31,227	9,460	44,096

#### MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
23 5331	ROMAN CATHOLIC ESPISCOPAL CORP	6890 GLEN ERIN DR			431 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO BASEMENT & GROUND FLOOR - ST. JOHN OF THE CROSS
			TOTAL	S·	\$431

Page #: 13 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in JUN 2023

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
23 5534	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO MISSISSAUGA	1867 INNER CIR		770 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON LEVEL 1 TO KITCHEN AND STUDENT HALL - W.G DAVIS L BUILDING (UTM) CAMPUS
			TOTALS:	\$770

Page #: 14 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in JUN 2023

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2023

Page #: 15 Run Date: 24 JUL 2023



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in JUN 2023

#### MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
23 5399	MISSISSAUGA CITY	300 CITY CENTRE DR			616 REPLACE (2) MAKE-UP AIR UINTS & (15) EXHAUST FAN, (1) DVCA BACKFLOW PREVENTER ON DOMESTIC WATER LINE, REPLACE (2) DCW PUMP WITH LIKE-TO-LIKE
23 6107	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	1399 CAWTHRA RD			314 REVISION TO 22-3884 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITHIN BASEMENT, FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR - CARMEN CORBASSON COMMUNITY CENTRE
			TOTA	LS:	\$930

φσου

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

Rick Conard